
Pos 

Formula 2 Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Formula 2 Novice 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

54 

215 

918 

12 

508 

905 

13b 

13 

41 

88 

99 

100 

696 

570 

Name 

Jared Trees 

Michael Killian 

Josef Bittner 

Jason Doss 

Bear Stevenson 

Randall Workman 

Brogan Richards 

Travis Richards 

Keith Buras 

Brian Fairchild 

Nathan Bettencourt 

Jace Hasskew 

Clifton A. Scott 

Matt Seiler 

Class 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Expert 

Formula 2 Novice 

Formula 2 Novice 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Diff 

12.300 

13.219 

34.624 

39.979 

40.227 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:38.745 

12:51.045 

12:51.964 

13:13.369 

13:18.724 

13:18.972 

12:53.973 

13:23.850 

Best Tm 

1:34.151 

1:35.255 

1:35.461 

1:37.777 

1:38.314 

1:38.662 

1:39.158 

1:52.756 

City/State 

Marengo, OH 

Fayetteville, NC 

Cumming, GA 

Providence, NC 

Jacksonville, NC 

Slovan, PA 

Pace, FL 

Pace, FL 

Ball Ground, GA 

West Columbia, SC 

Medford, MA 

Killbuck, OH 

Virginia Beach, VA 

Pittsburgh, PA 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/24/2024 2:15:03 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

12.300 

Avg. Speed 

90.339 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.151 

Best Speed 

91.003 

Best Lap by 

54 - Jared Trees 

52nd WERA GNF 

Sunday Races 

Formula 2 Expert & Novice 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:38:54 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/20/2024 12:11 PM 


